SOUTH EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHoOL
2021-2022 OFFICIAL BELL SCHEDULES

Monday-Friday Bell Schedule Monday-Friday AVID/Lunch Schedule
7:55am - 9:25 1A/B
am - 9:25am Y oth & 11t Grade
9:25am - 9:30am 5-Minute Passing Period A-Lunch
9:30am - 10:55am 2A/B 11:00AM - 11:35AM
10:55am -11:00 am 5-Minute Passing Period AVID/Interventions
11:40AM - 12:25PM

11:00am - 12:25pm
(See Mon-Fri Lunch Schedule)

10th & 12th Grade

: ; AVID/Interventions
12:30pm - 1:55pm 4B 11:00AM - 11:45AM
1:55pm - 2:00pm 5-Minute Passing Period B-Lunch
2:00pm - 3:35pm 5A/B 11:50AM - 12:25PM
Early Dismissal Final Exam Student Assembly
Bell Schedule Bell Schedule Bell Schedule (Fridays only)
Fall:
1A 7:55AM- Seniors (SPR) 1A 7:55AM-
1B 8:55AM Spring: 1B 9:25AM
Day 1: 1B/4B
2A 9:00AM- Day 2: 1A/4A 2A 9:30AM-
2B 9:55AM Day 3: 2B/5B 2B 10:55AM
Day 4: 2A/5A
4A 10:00AM- Test | 7:55AM- A-Lunch: 11:00AM-11:30AM
4B 10:55AM es 10:00AM 4 A/B: 11:35AM-1:00PM
5A 11:00AM- . 10:05AM- 4 A/B: 11:00AM-12:25PM
5B 11:55AM Advisory/ADA 10:25AM B-Lunch: 12:30PM-1:00PM
Lunch 12:00PM- Test I 10:30AM- 5A 1:05PM-
12:30PM 12:30PM 5B 2:30PM
Bus . Lunch/ . 2:35PM-
Departure 12:30PM Dismissal 12:35PM Assembly 3:35PM




A/B SCHEDULE ON FRIDAYS

2021-2022

DATE A or B DAY
Friday, August 27, 2021 A
Friday, September 3, 2021 B
Friday, September 10, 2021 B
Friday, September 17, 2021 Teacher Prep/PD Day
Friday, September 24, 2021 B
Friday, October 1, 2021 A
Friday, October 8, 2021 B
Friday, October 15, 2021 A
Friday, October 22, 2021 B
Friday, October 29, 2021 A
Friday, November 5, 2021 B
Friday, November 12, 2021 A
Friday, November 19, 2021 B
Friday, November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 3, 2021 A
Friday, December 10, 2021 B
Friday, December 17, 2021 A
Friday, December 24 & 31, 2021 Winter Break
Friday, January 7, 2022 B
Friday, January 14, 2022 A (End of Semester 1)
Friday, January 21, 2022 A
Friday, January 28, 2022
Friday, February 4, 2022 B
Friday, February 11, 2022 A
Friday, February 18, 2022 B
Friday, February 25, 2022 A
Friday, March 4, 2022 B
Friday, March 11, 2022 A
Friday, March 18, 2022 Spring Break
Friday, March 25, 2022 B
Friday, April 1, 2022 A
Friday, April 8, 2022 B
Friday, April 15, 2022 No School
Friday, April 22, 2022 A
Friday, April 29, 2022 B
Friday, May 6, 2022 A
Friday, May 13, 2022 B
Friday, May 20, 2022 A
Friday, May 27, 2022 B
Friday, June 3, 2022 A
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